PART LIST

Romoer | DAXSKU | oeslRiprion
1 Handle
2 FH 653-05 @1-7/8" washer
3 FH 617-22 M4x12 Stop screw
4 FH 608-04G Handle core
5 FH TBO4/TBO4A B04F/B04G valve
6 FH 9825-09 M4 Screw
7 MF 0610 D4 x1'0-ring
8 Faucet body
9 FH TJ-30504 MS x 4 Internal Hex flat end locking screw
10 FH 9825-05 Filter
1 FH 2123-28 Spout washer
12 FH TQ41-02 Spout inner collar
13 FH 9825-08A M6 screw rod
14 FH 9825-02A Seal cover
15 FH 9825-03A Rubber seal ring
16 FH TQ41-02 Spout inner collar
17 FH 9825-07 Filter
18 FH 9825-06 Water segregator
p|eose contact ourEﬁg’r%%fesr(z;rs\ﬂferggsgre’rwqeegtrsz 1888 6858236

www.daxib.com




